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NAVIANCE TASKS 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 

• Continue to apply to schools 

through Naviance. 

• March 7 – No School 

• March 10 – Dismissal at 1:15 

Parent/Teacher Conferences  

• March 11 – Parent/Teacher  

Conferences – No School 

• March 17 – SIP day 

• March 25th – JT District Scholarship 

deadline, link below 

• March 26 – April 3 – Spring Break 

• Classes resume April 4 

 

 

 

 

• Scholarship link  https://www.jths.org/joliet-west-high-school/guidance/scholarships 

• Decision Day is a nationally recognized event; the purpose is to celebrate our senior 

students who have made the decision to further their education by attending 

college, going into the military, pursue a career in the trades or work.  Please submit 

proof of post-secondary plan to clipke@jths.org.  Proof can be college acceptance 

letter, military commitment letter or trade/apprentice school information. Once you 

submit proof you will be entered to win some amazing gifts. DEADLINE: APRIL 22. 

• Senior Timeline attached. 

• Cap and Gown – if you have not ordered your cap and gown please go to: 

www.jostens.com   

 

Joliet West Counselors 

Counselors: 
Mrs. Lopez   A-Apr 

anlopez@jths.org 

Ms. Alexander   Aps-Coo 

talexander@jths.org 

Mrs. Lipke   Cop-Godf 

clipke@jths.org 

Ms. Justice   Godi-Kil 

yjustice@jths.org 

Mrs. Fitzgerald   Kim-Mono 

jfitzgerald@jths.org 

Mr. Michaels   Monp-Ram 

kmichaels@jths.org 

Mr. Wild   Ran-Step 

cwild@jths.org 

Mrs. Fredrickson   Ster-Z 

sfredrickson@jths.org 
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